STARCLEAN™ STARTILE SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 03232026
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: SCAGCG11-ST30-80C-CP12-OP-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Cleanrooms, High-Tech Manufacturing,
Laboratory, Food Processing Facilities, Healthcare Settings,
Public Areas, High Abuse Settings (when outer lens and
VRK are specified), and more
•	 Available in a 1x1, 1x4, 2x2 and 2x4
•	 Outer lens is optimized to protect against potential abuse
or harmful contaminants
•	 Operable in -40°C to 70°C ambient temperature
•	 Edge-lit LEDs for fully luminous design
SCAGC Series
SCAGC 80C
Series Mounting
G = Grid
F = Flange
Size*
11 = 1x1
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional data
on Page 2.
Lumen Output*
ST = Standard
CL = Custom Lumen Output**
*Subject to change.
**Must be specified at time of quote. Must not
exceed fixture maximum output.
Color Temp.*
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
*Subject to change.
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
OP
Outer Lens*
CP12 = .125 Clear Poly.
CA12 = .125 Clear Acrylic
CP18 = .187 Clear Poly.
CP25 = .250 Clear Poly.
CP37 = .375 Clear Poly.**
CP50 = .500 Clear Poly.**
*Polycarbonate lens recommended
 for tamper proof applications.
**N/A with VRK.
Inner Lens
OP = Opal Poly.
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Options
EL1 = Emerg. Batt. Low (Remote)*
*Remote battery pack requires a
remote-mounted test switch (by others).
If stored, batteries should be fully
recharged every six months and kept
between 0°C-25°C to maintain optimal
battery capacity.
Accessories
VRK = Vandal Resistant Kit*